Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Towns

Funkstown
Building

Hancock
Building

Williamsport
Building

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 11/1/2019 Through 11/30/2019

Construction Type

Commercial
Institutional
Recreational
Totals:
Commercial
Solar Panels
Other

Totals:

Building Mounted
Free Standing
Totals:
Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels
Totals:

Town House
Stick Built Home
Semi-Detached Home
Modular Home
Garage-Carport
Other
Porch-Deck-Slab
Mobile Home
Storage Building
Totals:

Construction Type

Addition/Alterations
Demo

Totals:

Cell Tower

Sign

Totals:
Educational
Totals:

Count

Count
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Sq Feet

21,499
9,964
900
32,363
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Valuation

$6,313,700
$26,150,000
$40,000
$32,503,700
$50,000
$20,000,000
$10,000
$20,060,000
$22,600
$7,200
$29,800
$1,340,729
$89,504
$56,070
$1,486,303
$1,695,920
$2,230,880
$1,230,000
$493,000
$64,500
$80,000
$5,700
$50,270
$29,500
$5,879,770

Valuation

$13,000
$1
$13,001
$15,000
$6,500
$21,500
$83,051
$83,051

Fees Paid

$2,441.40
$6,328.60
$1,200.00
$9,970.00
$4,785.00
$198.15
$165.00
$5,148.15
$623.50
$424.60
$1,048.10
$5,390.51
$1,062.20
$50.00
$6,502.71
$34,448.80
$65,572.40
$19,736.20
$9,723.40
$584.00
$80.00
$128.00
$1,731.60
$200.00
$132,204.40

Fees Paid

$167.00
$50.00
$217.00
$165.00
$83.00
$248.00
$0.00
$0.00



