Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 11/1/2019 Through 11/30/2019

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	12	21,499	\$6,313,700	\$2,441.40
	Institutional	2	9,964	\$26,150,000	\$6,328.60
	Recreational	1	900	\$40,000	\$1,200.00
	Totals:	15	32,363	\$32,503,700	\$9,970.00
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	1	0	\$50,000	\$4,785.00
	Solar Panels	1	0	\$20,000,000	\$198.15
	Other	1	0	\$10,000	\$165.00
	Totals:	3	0	\$20,060,000	\$5,148.15
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	5	584	\$22,600	\$623.50
	Free Standing	2	146	\$7,200	\$424.60
	Totals:	7	729	\$29,800	\$1,048.10
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	28	7,203	\$1,340,729	\$5,390.51
	Porch-Deck-Slab	10	0	\$89,504	\$1,062.20
	Solar Panels	1	0	\$56,070	\$50.00
	Totals:	39	7,203	\$1,486,303	\$6,502.71
Residential Building New Construction	Town House	8	16,103	\$1,695,920	\$34,448.80
	Stick Built Home	7	17,445	\$2,230,880	\$65,572.40
	Semi-Detached Home	6	10,575	\$1,230,000	\$19,736.20
	Modular Home	2	4,388	\$493,000	\$9,723.40
	Garage-Carport	2	0	\$64,500	\$584.00
	Other	1	0	\$80,000	\$80.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	0	\$5,700	\$128.00
	Mobile Home	1	1,456	\$50,270	\$1,731.60
	Storage Building	1	0	\$29,500	\$200.00
	Totals:	29	49,967	\$5,879,770	\$132,204.40
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Funkstown Building	Addition/Alterations	2	0	\$13,000	\$167.00
	Demo	1	0	\$1	\$50.00
	Totals:	3	0	\$13,001	\$217.00
Hancock Building	Cell Tower	1	0	\$15,000	\$165.00
	Sign	1	0	\$6,500	\$83.00
	Totals:	2	0	\$21,500	\$248.00
Williamsport Building	Educational	1	0	\$83,051	\$0.00
	Totals:	1	0	\$83,051	\$0.00